Penn State Berks Senate Calendar 2006-2007
As formulated by the Penn State Berks Senate Executive Committee, Thursday, July 6, 2006

PLEASE NOTE!!!

All Senate meetings will take place in The Lion’s Den unless otherwise superseded by a subsequent announcement.  All Executive Committee meetings will take place in Thun Library Conference Room 145, except as noted below.  All meetings will take place from 1 to 2:20 pm.

Fall 2006
Senate Executive Committee (Thun Library Conference Room 145)
Friday, September 15, 2006
Monday, October 16, 2006
Friday, November 17, 2006
(THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY – November 22-24, 2006)

Senate Meeting (Lion’s Den)
Friday, September 29, 2006
Monday, October 30, 2006
(THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY – November 22-24, 2006)

Wednesday, November 29, 2006
Spring 2007
Executive Committee (Thun Library Conference Room 145, except as noted)
Wednesday, January 17, 2007 (THIS MEETING IN THUN 109)
Friday, March 9, 2007
(SPRING BREAK – March 12-16, 2007)
Monday, April 16, 2007

Senate Meeting (Lion’s Den)
Wednesday, January 31, 2007
(SPRING BREAK – March 12-16, 2007)

Friday, March 23, 2007
Monday, April 30, 2007
 

It should be noted that the meeting days (of the week) have been varied so as to minimize potential conflicts with people's schedules.

